
WEDNE SDAY

THUR SDAY

S A TURDAY

A U T U M N  T E R M S  1 & 2

W I N T E R / S P R I N G  T E R M S  3 & 4

2024-2025

TERM DATES

Saturday 7th September - Friday 25th October 2024 (7 WEEKS)
HALF TERM - Saturday 26th October - Friday 1st November (1 WEEK)
Saturday 2nd November - Friday 13th December 2024 (6 WEEKS)

C H R I S T M A S  B R E A K

E A S T E R  B R E A K

Saturday 26th April - Friday 23rd May 2025 (4 WEEKS)
HALF TERM - Saturday 24th May - Friday 30th May (1 WEEK)
Saturday 31st May - Friday 18th July 2025 (7 WEEKS)

S U M M E R  T E R M S  5 & 6

S U M M E R  S C H O O L  2 0 2 5   
M O N D A Y  2 8 T H  J U L Y -  F R I D A Y  1 S T  A U G U S T  ( 1  W E E K )

D I S C O  D A T E S  
H A L L O W E E N  D I S C O  -  T H U R S D A Y  3 1 S T  O C T O B E R  2 0 2 4
C H R I S T M A S  D I S C O  -  T H U R S D A Y  1 9 T H  D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 4

Saturday 4th January - Friday 14th February 2025 (6 WEEKS)
HALF TERM - Saturday 15th February - Friday 21st February (1 WEEK)
Saturday 22nd February - Friday 11th April 2025 (7 WEEKS)

Saturday 12th April - Friday 25th April 2025 (2 WEEKS)

Saturday 14th December 2024 - Friday 3rd January 2025 (3 WEEKS)


